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Name

Joshua Travis
Ashton Fossati-Croot
Daniel Orr

Lucas Tradal

Berk Uzuncaova
Njal Hatlebakk Eidhamar
Janick Gold
Gabriel Fahling
Benjamin Tyler
Timur Akdemir
Lucas Hakamada
Keyo Fenster
Owen Klee

Peter Lie

David Enderle
Benjamin Freeman
Tasman Lynch
Nick Smith

Nicolas Grotle
Nikolas Tomas
Alex Chang

Joey Lambuth

INGLEMOOR VIKINGS
2018-19 Inglemoor Boys Soccer

Position
GK
GK
GK
OB
OB
CB
MF

F
F
F
MF
MF
OB
CB/OB
F
CB/OB
MF
MF
MF/CB
F
MF
MF

Year
11
10
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
10

9
10

Kin CoAthlet;cs

506~

Head Coach
Kevin McGibbon

Assistants
Roland Peekel
Phil Stahley
Kent Nelke
Jon Bakken
Perry Travis

Manager
Avery Libed

Superintendent
Michelle Reid

District AD
Duggan Harman - Deputy
Superintendent

Principal
Adam Desautels

Asst Principal
Joe Mismas
Erica Hill
Shawn Rainwater

Athletic Director
Lance Gatter

Athletic Trainer
Sam Noe

Team Physician
Dr. Lockhart

Athletic Secretary
Dana Lin

Cheer Advisor
Sarah Heindel

Asst. Cheer Advisor
McKenzie Merrill




